
General Statistics Report

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

26 March 2011 21 Quota: 185274

NSW State General Election 2011

Number of Grouped Candidates:

Number of Ungrouped Candidates:

Total Candidates:

Number of Groups:

Issue of Writ:

Close of Authorised Rolls:

Close of Nominations:

Writs Returnable By:

Total Enrolment:

Total Turnout:

% Turnout:

05 March 2011

07 March 2011

10 March 2011

29 April 2011

293

18

16

 311

 92.89 

 4,635,810

 4,306,285
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