## **General Statistics Report**

Event: NSW State General Election 2011

Date of Election: 26 March 2011	<b>Candidates to be Elected:</b> 21	<b>Quota:</b> 185274	Commission NSW
Number of Grouped Candidates:	293		
Number of Ungrouped Candidates:	18		
Total Candidates:	311		
Number of Groups:	16		
Issue of Writ:	05 March 2011		
Close of Authorised Rolls:	07 March 2011		
Close of Nominations:	10 March 2011		
Writs Returnable By:	29 April 2011		
Total Enrolment:	4,635,810		
Total Turnout:	4,306,285		
% Turnout:	92.89		

